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Description

200806230002
54260

06/23/2008
10:32:38

CARTUS
HOME LOANS

Grantee MORTGAGE COLEMAN,
CEDRIC W

22 28 Lot#:136
Book:22 Pg:28
Sub:FOREST
PARKS 1ST
SECTOR

200806230002
55800

06/23/2008
02:54:03

CARTUS
HOME LOANS

Grantee MORTGAGE KRAWIECKI,
SEAN J

23 99 Lot#:414
Book:23 Pg:99
Sub:FOREST
PARKS 4TH
SECTOR 1ST
PHASE

200807020002
70050

07/02/2008
02:51:04

CARTUS
HOME LOANS

Grantee MORTGAGE STOKLEY,
LARRY A

11 57 Lot#:2017
Book:11 Pg:57
Sub:LAKE
POINT
ESTATES

200808060003
16510

08/06/2008
03:41:57

CARTUS
HOME LOANS

Grantee MORTGAGE FEAGIN,
MOSES H

34 30 Lot#:2823
Book:34 Pg:30
Sub:HIGHLAN
D LAKES 28TH
SECTOR

200808070003
16690

08/07/2008
08:47:44

CARTUS
HOME LOANS

Grantee MORTGAGE BRAUN, ERIC 34 30 Lot#:2840
Book:34 Pg:30
Sub:HIGHLAN
D LAKES 28TH
SECTOR

200808220003
38810

08/22/2008
01:17:48

CARTUS
HOME LOANS

Grantee MORTGAGE STEWART,
SUSAN D

39 9 Lot#:66
Book:39 Pg:9
Sub:VILLAGES
OF
WESTOVER
SECTOR 1
FINAL PLAT

200809050003
55220

09/05/2008
02:56:12

CARTUS
HOME LOANS

Grantee MORTGAGE COOK, TRACY
W

21 33 Lot#:58
Book:21 Pg:33
Sub:GREYSTO
NE FARMS
MILNERS
CRESCENT
SECTOR
PHASE 2
FINAL
RECORD
PLAT

200809250003
79810

09/25/2008
11:20:14

CARTUS
HOME LOANS

Grantee MORTGAGE FELTON,
PAUL A

31 21 Lot#:35
Book:31 Pg:21
Sub:CHESSER
PLANTATION
PHASE 1
SECTOR 1
AMENDED
PLAT

200811050004
29470

11/05/2008
02:16:36

CARTUS
HOME LOANS

Grantee MORTGAGE BOULDIN,
CHARLES A

37 130 Lot#:12
Book:37
Pg:130
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
REGENT
PARK
NEIGHBORHO
OD



200807160002
87270

07/16/2008
01:54:28

CARTUS
HOME LOANS

Grantee MORTGAGE LOTT JOHN
WILEY ESQ

18 120 Lot#:21
Book:18
Pg:120
Sub:GREYSTO
NE 7TH
SECTOR
PHASE 1

200807160002
87290

07/16/2008
01:59:05

CARTUS
HOME LOANS

Grantee MORTGAGE WRIGHT,
JARVIS L

33 25 Lot#:320
Book:33 Pg:25
Sub:FOREST
LAKES
SECTOR 4

200807170002
87960

07/17/2008
08:30:28

CARTUS
HOME LOANS

Grantee MORTGAGE DUNSMORE,
LISA M

38 136 Lot#:1706
Book:38
Pg:136
Sub:STONEYK
IRK AT
BALLANTRAE
PHASE V

200807180002
90090

07/18/2008
09:03:51

CARTUS
HOME LOANS

Grantee MORTGAGE SALTER,
CHARLTON D

36 23 Lot#:42
Book:36 Pg:23
Sub:BENT
CREEK
SECTOR 1

200808220003
38970

08/22/2008
02:12:42

CARTUS
HOME LOANS

Grantee MORTGAGE MULLIGAN,
JAMES E III

33 121 Lot#:17
Book:33
Pg:121
Sub:CHESSER
PLANTATION
PHASE I
SECTOR 2

200810230004
14880

10/23/2008
11:07:43

CARTUS
HOME LOANS

Grantee MORTGAGE HESTER, H
DOUGLAS

9 6 Lot#:50 Book:9
Pg:6
Sub:MEADOW
BROOK 11TH
SECTOR

200810280004
20020

10/28/2008
01:55:59

CARTUS
HOME LOANS

Grantee MORTGAGE MOORE,
ALFRED J

33 129 Lot#:1434
Book:33
Pg:129
Sub:OLD
CAHABA IV
2ND ADDITION
PHASE TWO

200811240004
48480

11/24/2008
01:35:05

CARTUS
HOME LOANS

Grantee MORTGAGE STINNETT,
ERIC M

8 152 Lot#:16 Book:8
Pg:152
Sub:BROKEN
BOW 2ND
ADDITION


