Search C	riteria Filt	ers Applie	d: Legal S	eq= 1,0; F	Party Seq=	2; Name	= CARTUS	B HOME L	OANS; Da	te Record	ed= 2008;
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200806230002 54260	06/23/2008 10:32:38	CARTUS HOME LOANS	Grantee	MORTGAGE	COLEMAN, CEDRIC W			22	28		Lot#:136 Book:22 Pg:28 Sub:FOREST PARKS 1ST SECTOR
200806230002 55800	06/23/2008 02:54:03	CARTUS HOME LOANS	Grantee	MORTGAGE	KRAWIECKI, SEAN J			23	99		Lot#:414 Book:23 Pg:99 Sub:FOREST PARKS 4TH SECTOR 1ST PHASE
200807020002 70050	07/02/2008 02:51:04	CARTUS HOME LOANS	Grantee	MORTGAGE	STOKLEY, LARRY A			11	57		Lot#:2017 Book:11 Pg:57 Sub:LAKE POINT ESTATES
200808060003 16510	08/06/2008 03:41:57	CARTUS HOME LOANS	Grantee	MORTGAGE	FEAGIN, MOSES H			34	30		Lot#:2823 Book:34 Pg:30 Sub:HIGHLAN D LAKES 28TH SECTOR
200808070003 16690	08/07/2008 08:47:44	CARTUS HOME LOANS	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BRAUN, ERIC			34	30		Lot#:2840 Book:34 Pg:30 Sub:HIGHLAN D LAKES 28TH SECTOR
200808220003 38810	08/22/2008 01:17:48	CARTUS HOME LOANS	Grantee	MORTGAGE	STEWART, SUSAN D			39	9		Lot#:66 Book:39 Pg:9 Sub:VILLAGES OF WESTOVER SECTOR 1 FINAL PLAT
200809050003 55220	09/05/2008 02:56:12	CARTUS HOME LOANS	Grantee	MORTGAGE	COOK, TRACY W			21	33		Lot#:58 Book:21 Pg:33 Sub:GREYSTO NE FARMS MILNERS CRESCENT SECTOR PHASE 2 FINAL RECORD PLAT
200809250003 79810	09/25/2008 11:20:14	CARTUS HOME LOANS	Grantee	MORTGAGE	FELTON, PAUL A			31	21		Lot#:35 Book:31 Pg:21 Sub:CHESSER PLANTATION PHASE 1 SECTOR 1 AMENDED PLAT
200811050004 29470	11/05/2008 02:16:36	CARTUS HOME LOANS	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BOULDIN, CHARLES A			37	130		Lot#:12 Book:37 Pg:130 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES REGENT PARK NEIGHBORHO OD

200807160002 87270	07/16/2008 01:54:28	CARTUS HOME LOANS	Grantee	MORTGAGE	LOTT JOHN WILEY ESQ	18	120	Lot#:21 Book:18 Pg:120 Sub:GREYSTC NE 7TH SECTOR PHASE 1
200807160002 87290	07/16/2008 01:59:05	CARTUS HOME LOANS	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WRIGHT, JARVIS L	33	25	Lot#:320 Book:33 Pg:25 Sub:FOREST LAKES SECTOR 4
200807170002 87960	07/17/2008 08:30:28	CARTUS HOME LOANS	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DUNSMORE, LISA M	38	136	Lot#:1706 Book:38 Pg:136 Sub:STONEYK IRK AT BALLANTRAE PHASE V
200807180002 90090	07/18/2008 09:03:51	CARTUS HOME LOANS	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SALTER, CHARLTON D	36	23	Lot#:42 Book:36 Pg:23 Sub:BENT CREEK SECTOR 1
200808220003 38970	08/22/2008 02:12:42	CARTUS HOME LOANS	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MULLIGAN, JAMES E III	33	121	Lot#:17 Book:33 Pg:121 Sub:CHESSER PLANTATION PHASE I SECTOR 2
200810230004 14880	10/23/2008 11:07:43	CARTUS HOME LOANS	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HESTER, H DOUGLAS	9	6	Lot#:50 Book:9 Pg:6 Sub:MEADOW BROOK 11TH SECTOR
200810280004 20020	10/28/2008 01:55:59	CARTUS HOME LOANS	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MOORE, ALFRED J	33	129	Lot#:1434 Book:33 Pg:129 Sub:OLD CAHABA IV 2ND ADDITION PHASE TWO
200811240004 48480	11/24/2008 01:35:05	CARTUS HOME LOANS	Grantee	MORTGAGE	STINNETT, ERIC M	8	152	Lot#:16 Book:8 Pg:152 Sub:BROKEN BOW 2ND ADDITION